
7. Hubert Völker Jugendturnier

Haslach i.K., 16.05.2015

Klasse

Erststarter
Listenführer Daniel Neumaier Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marc Stefotic ASC Kappel
2:00

12
2:00

13
 0  2  4 6.III

2 Marco Eble ASV Urloffen
PS 10:2

31
PS 10:0

34
2:00

13
 2  7 25 3.II

3 Romeo Klassen RG Lahr
PS 12:0

34
PS 11:2

31
PS 11:5

32
 3  9 34 2.I

4 Isaac Neuberth KSV Gottmadingen
2:02

03
2:00

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Sönke Kater ASV Urloffen
2:00

02
2:00

03
2:00

14
 0  0  0 7.

2 Leon Schmidt ASV Urloffen
PS 12:0

31
PS 8:0

34
AS 5:0

53
 3 11 25 1.I

3 Stephan Tsupikau RKG Freiburg 2000
PS 1:0

34
PS 13:0

31
1:15

02
 2  6 14 4.II

4 Lara Schuler SV Eschbach
2:00

03
2:00

02
PS 2:2

31
 0  0  0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Marco Eble - Romeo Klassen

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Sönke Kater - Lara Schuler

2-3 Leon Schmidt - Stephan Tsupikau

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Marc Stefotic ASC Kappel 0 6.02:00

Pool B 4 Lara Schuler SV Eschbach 3 5.PS 0:2

Pool A 2 Marco Eble ASV Urloffen 3 3.PS 6:0

Pool B 3 Stephan Tsupikau RKG Freiburg 2000 0 4.02:00

Pool A 3 Romeo Klassen RG Lahr 0 2.02:00

Pool B 2 Leon Schmidt ASV Urloffen 3 1.PS 0:14

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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